

Construction division.
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register		662		Date - site bills Register		15/09/22	
Company Name:		GVRC		Site:		Innapolis.	
Name of Contractor		V. Krishna Rao					
Nature of work		Transforms of fencing and HT trench cover.					
Work done		From Date		25/09/22		To Date	
						25/09/22	
Sl. No.	Villa/Flat/block no.	Qty.	Rate	Units	Amount	Contractors bill no	
1.	As per MD's approval.				50,000/-		
2.							
3.							
4.							
5.							
6.							
7.							
8.							
9.							
10.							
11.	Total:				50,000/-		
Bill required		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO.		GST bill required		<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO.	
Measurement & estimate sheet:		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Required <input type="checkbox"/> Not required		Measurement & estimate sheet:		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Enclosed <input type="checkbox"/> Not enclosed	
PO/WO no.				PO/WO date:			
Remarks :							
Approved by Project Manager		Approved by Design Team			Approved by M.D.		
Date:		Date:			Date:		
Sign:		Sign:			Sign:		

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Krishna Rao - ETP Platform and Ladder Mod_.xlsx
Measurement Sheet

MEASUREMENT SHEET									
Company Name:		GVRC		Approved by:		V Ramesh Reddy			
Project:		Imopolis		Sign:					
Work Description :		Transformer01 Fencing and HT trench covers		Work start date:		25-04-2022			
Contractor:		Krishna Rao		Work end date:		25-05-2022			
Prepared By:		Abdul Rahman		Date :		26-05-2022			
				A		B		C	
				D		E=AxBxCxD			
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	length(mtr)	Width(mtr)	Nos.	Total	Quantity	Units	
1	ETP MS Platform	C Channels 100mm	30.20	1.00	1.00	30.20	289.92	kgs	
			11.00	1.10	1.00	12.10	581	kgs	
		Chekered plate 6mm	2.30	0.70	1.00	1.61	77	kgs	
			5.70	1.40	1.00	7.98	383	kgs	
			5.70	1.00	3.00	17.10	64.98	kgs	
		L Angles 50mm	2.30	1.00	2.00	4.60	17.48	kgs	
			1.10	1.00	3.00	3.30	12.54	kgs	
			0.95	1.00	18.00	17.10	55.58	kgs	
			11.35	1.00	1.00	11.35	36.89	kgs	
		MS pipe 40mm	10.30	1.00	2.00	20.60	66.95	kgs	
			9.40	1.00	16.00	150.40	376.00	kgs	
			10.40	1.00	2.00	20.80	52.00	kgs	
		Base plate 160x160x6mm	0.16	0.16	16.00	0.41	19.68	kgs	
			1.00	1.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	Nos	
2	ETP/STP	Ladder Modification added railing	1.00	1.00	5.00	5.00	Nos		
3	DG Iki Tank	Diesel pipeline support L-angles 50mm	1.10	1.00	30.00	33.00	kgs		
						2,145.54			

ESTIMATE SHEET

Estimate sheet

Company Name:	GVRC	Approved by:	V Ramesh Reddy
Project:	Imopolis	Sign:	
Work Description:	ETP platform and ladder fabrication	Work start date:	25-04-2022
Contractor:	Krishna Rao	Work end date:	25-05-2022
Prepared By:	Abdul Rahman	Date:	26-05-2022

S	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Contractor Rate	Amount	Engg rate	Amount	Remarks
1	ETP MS Platform	C Channels 100mm	289.92	kgs	35.00	10,147	30.00	8,697.60	
		Chequered plate 6mm	581.28	kgs	35.00	20,345	25.00	14,532.10	
			77.34	kgs	35.00	2,707	25.00	1,933.61	
			383.36	kgs	35.00	13,418	25.00	9,583.98	
			64.98	kgs	35.00	2,274	30.00	1,949.40	
			17.48	kgs	35.00	612	30.00	524.40	
			12.54	kgs	35.00	439	30.00	376.20	
			55.58	kgs	35.00	1,945	30.00	1,667.25	
			36.89	kgs	35.00	1,291	30.00	1,106.63	
			66.95	kgs	35.00	2,343	30.00	2,008.50	
	MS pipe 25mm		376.00	kgs	35.00	13,160	30.00	11,280.00	
	Base plate 160X160X6mm		52.00	kgs	35.00	1,820	30.00	1,560.00	
	Ladder Modification added railing		19.68	kgs	35.00	689	30.00	590.32	
2	ETP/STP		5.00	Nos	1,500.00	7,500	1,000.00	5,000.00	
3	HSD Tank	Diesel pipeline support L-angles 50mm	111.54	kgs	35.00	3,904	30.00	3,346.20	
						82,594		64,156.18	

Mr. Krishna Rao has agreed for lumpsum payment

→ ₹ 50,000/-

APPROVED BY
09 AUG 2022
SOHAM MODI
MANAGING DIRECTOR

pay by cheque

or

pay 1. via

50K

[Signature]